
 
 
 
 

 
 

Gill St. Bernard's School 
2020-2021 Academic Calendar - Revised 

 
 

August 31, Monday 
 
 
 

September 1, Tuesday 
 
 

September 2, Wednesday 
 

September 7, Monday 

September 28, Monday 

 
November 4, Wednesday 

November 13, Friday 

November 24, Tuesday 

November 30, Monday 

 
December 18, Friday 
 
January 4, Monday 
January 5, Tuesday 
January 6, Wednesday 

January 18, Monday 

 
February 5, Friday 

February 12, Friday 

February 15, Monday 

 
March 12, Friday 

March 29, Monday 

March 30, Tuesday 

March 31, Wednesday 

 
April 2, Friday 
April 16, Friday 
 
May 28, Friday 
May 31, Monday 
 
June 6, Sunday 
June 8, Tuesday 

Orientation for Lower School Grades 2-4 

Orientation for Grades 5 and New MS Students (With Parents) 

Orientation for Upper School Grades 9-10 

 
Orientation for Lower School Grades PS-1 

Orientation for Middle School Grades 6-8 

Orientation for Grades 11-12 

First Day of Classes 

Lower School Closes at Noon 

Labor Day – All Divisions Closed 

Yom Kippur – All Divisions Closed 
 

Teacher Professional Development Day – No Classes 

Parent Conferences Primary-Grade 12 – No Classes 

Thanksgiving Holiday Begins at Close of School 

Classes Resume for All Divisions 

 
Winter Break Begins at Close of School 
 
Mirimus Test Collection – No Classes 
All Divisions REMOTE 
Classes Resume for All Divisions on Campus 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – All Divisions Closed 

 
Parent Conferences Primary-Grade 12 – No Classes 

Teacher Professional Development Day – No Classes 

Presidents’ Day – All Divisions Closed 

 
Spring Break Begins at Close of School  

Mirimus Test Collection – No Classes 

All Divisions REMOTE 
Classes Resume for All Divisions on Campus 

 
Good Friday – All Divisions Closed 
Teacher Professional Development Day – No Classes 
 
School Closes at Noon 
Memorial Day – All Divisions Closed 
 
Commencement 
Lower School Closing Exercises 
Middle School Closing Exercises 
Last Day of School 
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